

ORDER BELOW EXH.4 SAY FILED BY I.O. IN CRI M.A. NO. 41/2026

Read and recorded.

Ghodegaon
Date: 03/06/2026

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist.Pune