

ORDER BELOW EX.8 SAY FILED BY APP IN CRIM M.A. NO. 41/2026

Read and recorded.

Date :- 02/07/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EX.9 PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENT APPLICATION
IN CRIM M.A. NO. 41/2026**

Production allowed.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

**ORDER BELOW EX.10 LIST OF DOCUMENT IN CRIM M.A. NO.
41/2026**

Seen and filed.

Date : 02/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Shri. S. L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.