

ORDER BELOW EX.1 IN CRI MA NO. 41/2026

Call the say of account holder whose account is freezed.

Date :- 07/07/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.