

**ORDER BELOW EX.11 AFFIDAVIT FILED BY COMPLAINANT IN CRI
MA NO.41/2026**

Seen and filed.

Date :- 11/08/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate (F.C.)
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.